

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: SA.No.237 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.02.2026	<u>RY,J</u> Both the learned counsel are present. At request of learned counsel for the appellant, List on 24.02.2026. (B/o) gms	